
Câmara Municipal De Mata Roma

Nome CPF \ 
Matrícula

Cargo \ Função Competência Unidade\Órgão Tipo de 
Folha

Valor 
Bruto

Valor 
Líquido

202202 ANTONIA 
ZILDA 
OLIVEIRA 
GARRETO

***.406.
433-**

ASSESSOR 
ADMINISTRATIVO

Fevereiro/
2022

Folha 
Mensal 
(Normal)

1.
600,
00

1.474,
18

202202 CLAUMIR 
DINIZ REGO

***.496.
593-**

VEREADOR Fevereiro/
2022

Folha 
Mensal 
(Normal)

6.
000,
00

4.729,
13

202202 FERNANDO 
ANTONIO 
ALVES 
NASCIMENTO

***.193.
633-**

VEREADOR Fevereiro/
2022

Folha 
Mensal 
(Normal)

6.
000,
00

4.729,
13

202202 FRANCIOGILDO 
MENDES 
GARRETO

***.791.
733-**

VEREADOR Fevereiro/
2022

Folha 
Mensal 
(Normal)

6.
000,
00

4.729,
13

202202 FRANCISCO 
DAS CHAGAS 
OLIVEIRA 
ALVES

***.459.
783-**

VEREADOR Fevereiro/
2022

Folha 
Mensal 
(Normal)

6.
000,
00

4.729,
13

202202 FRANCISLEIDE 
COUTINHO 
GARRETO

***.941.
503-**

AGENTE 
ADMINISTRATIVO

Fevereiro/
2022

Folha 
Mensal 
(Normal)

4.
245,
28

3.458,
11

202202 JAVE 
FERREIRA DA 
COSTA LIMA

***.913.
893-**

VEREADOR Fevereiro/
2022

Folha 
Mensal 
(Normal)

6.
000,
00

4.729,
13

202202 JOAO BATISTA 
FERREIRA 
FERNANDES

***.103.
453-**

CONTADOR Fevereiro/
2022

Folha 
Mensal 
(Normal)

3.
800,
00

3.271,
85

202202 JOSIVAN 
GARRETO DA 
SILVA

***.408.
963-**

VEREADOR 
PRESIDENTE

Fevereiro/
2022

Folha 
Mensal 
(Normal)

7.
500,
00

5.706,
28

202202 LUIS CARLOS 
GUIMARAES 
MENDES

***.687.
333-**

ASSESSOR DE 
COMUNICACAO

Fevereiro/
2022

Folha 
Mensal 
(Normal)

1.
712,
00

1.576,
10

202202 MADALENA DO 
NASCIMENTO 
GARRETO

***.865.
773-**

AOSD Fevereiro/
2022

Folha 
Mensal 
(Normal)

1.
454,
40

1.250,
79

202202 MARCIA 
SANTOS 
RIBEIRO

***.914.
483-**

AGENTE ADM Fevereiro/
2022

Folha 
Mensal 
(Normal)

1.
212,
00

1.121,
10

202202 MARIA DOS 
REMEDIOS 
MARTINS DA 
SILVA

***.651.
203-**

VEREADOR Fevereiro/
2022

Folha 
Mensal 
(Normal)

6.
000,
00

4.729,
13

202202 MARIA 
MADALENA 
ALVES DA 
COSTA

***.149.
613-**

VEREADOR Fevereiro/
2022

Folha 
Mensal 
(Normal)

6.
000,
00

4.729,
13

202202 MARIA 
NOEMIA 
TEIXEIRA 
GONCALVES

***.987.
903-**

ASSESSOR 
JURIDICO

Fevereiro/
2022

Folha 
Mensal 
(Normal)

3.
600,
00

3.124,
95

202202 MATHEUS 
CARVALHO DA 
COSTA

***.309.
613-**

AGENTE DE 
PORTARIA

Fevereiro/
2022

Folha 
Mensal 
(Normal)

1.
212,
00

1.121,
10



Nome CPF \ 
Matrícula

Cargo \ Função Competência Unidade\Órgão Tipo de 
Folha

Valor 
Bruto

Valor 
Líquido

202202 MELYSSA 
CASTRO 
RIBEIRO

***.164.
923-**

ASSESSOR DE 
COMUNICACAO

Fevereiro/
2022

Folha 
Mensal 
(Normal)

1.
212,
00

1.121,
10

202202 MYRIAN 
MENDES 
TEIXEIRA

***.646.
253-**

VEREADOR Fevereiro/
2022

Folha 
Mensal 
(Normal)

6.
000,
00

4.729,
13

202202 NAILMA 
PEREIRA DOS 
SANTOS

***.723.
113-**

COPEIRA Fevereiro/
2022

Folha 
Mensal 
(Normal)

1.
212,
00

1.121,
10

202202 PEDRO 
AUGUSTO DOS 
SANTOS 
MOURA

***.272.
563-**

VEREADOR Fevereiro/
2022

Folha 
Mensal 
(Normal)

6.
000,
00

4.729,
13

202202 TIAGO DE 
SOUSA 
MONTELES

***.064.
273-**

VEREADOR Fevereiro/
2022

Folha 
Mensal 
(Normal)

6.
000,
00

4.729,
13

202202 WILLIANE 
THAIS PASSOS 
DOS SANTOS

***.440.
543-**

ASSESSOR 
ESPECIAL

Fevereiro/
2022

Folha 
Mensal 
(Normal)

1.
212,
00

1.121,
10


